REV: 10182010
PRODUCT FEATURES:
Constant Current and Constant Voltage Options••
UL 8750, 935, 1310 (Class 2)••
Wide AC Input (100 ~ 277VAC ±10%)••
Standard DC Outputs: 12V to 48V••
Active PFC for EN61000-3-2 Class D Compliance••
Free Air Convection Cooling••

U
PP
LY
9. 6
0
4-Ø1.5±0.1
Pins 3,4: GND
Pins 1,2: Vout(+)
NOTE:
There are two different Output options (Constant Current or Constant Voltage) and there are two
different Case options (Plastic or Metal):
 To order the Constant Current version, add the suffix C to the end of the part number•
 To order the Constant Voltage version, add the suffix V to the end of the part number•
 To order the Plastic Case, add the suffix P to the end of the part number•
 To order the Metal Case, add the suffix M to the end of the part number•
For example, LED-60-48CP Is a 48VDC output, Constant Current version, in a Plastic C
Standard Connections:
 Input: 500mm 3-Wire Tinned Leads, 18AWG•
- AC-L = RED
- AC-N = BLACK

 Output: 500mm to Kycon KPPX-4P•
OUTLINE DRAWING:
LED-60 Series
the
you need
	 DongAh Elecomm USA	 Phone:  (972) 497-9990
	 1300 E. Lookout Dr. #210,	 Fax:  (972) 497-9991
	 Richardson TX 75082	 sales@dongahusa.com
	 DongAh Elecomm Corp.	 Phone:  82-31-330-8805
	 167 Namgok-ri, Yangii-myun,	 Fax:  82-31-330-8889
	 Yongin-si Kyunggi-do 449-820 Korea	 julian@dongahusa.com
POWER
W W W . D O N G A H U S A . C O M
OUTPUT
Output Models: VDC A (Min) A (Max)
LED-60-12 12V 0.0A 5.0A
LED-60-18 18V 0.0A 3.33A
LED-60-24 24V 0.0A 2.5A
LED-60-30 30V 0.0A 2.0A
LED-60-36 36V 0.0A 1.67A
LED-60-48 48V 0.0A 1.25A
OUTPUT MODELS:
IT
E
/ E